Home » daviteq » daviteq WSLRW-SMT-01 LoRaWAN Soil Moisture Sensor Instruction Manual
Contents
1  daviteq WSLRW-SMT-01 LoRaWAN Soil Moisture
Sensor
2  Product Information
3  Sensors Specification
4  LoRaWAN Specification
5  Ordering Information

3500 mAH Capacity
Price: 3.5X
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODES DESCRIPTIONS
WSLRW-SMT-01 LORAWAN SOIL MOISTURE AND TEMPERATURE SENSOR, PRE-CALIBARTED, AA
1.5VDC BATTERY, IP67/IP68, SENSOR CABLE 2M, 860-930MHZ
WSLRW-SMT-02 LORAWAN SOIL MOISTURE, TEMPERATURE AND EC SENSOR, PRE-CALIBARTED, AA
1.5VDC BATTERY, IP67/IP68, SENSOR CABLE 2M, 860-930MHZ
WSLRW-SMT-07 LORAWAN SOIL 7-IN-1 SENSOR, MOISTURE, TEMPERATURE, EC, SALINITY AND
N/P/K, PRECALIBRATED,
AA 1.5VDC BATTERY, IP67/IP68, SENSOR CABLE 2M, 860-930MHZ
DAVITEQ TECHNOLOGIES INC
No.11 Street 2G, Nam Hung Vuong Res., An Lac Ward, Binh Tan Dist., Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
+84.28.6268.2523 / 6268.2524
NOV-2021 | Doc No: WSLRW-SMT-DS-EN-11
Documents / Resources
daviteq WSLRW-SMT-01 LoRaWAN Soil Moisture Sensor  [pdf] Instruction Manual